G-28
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

• Start/Stop-function for 3ph-sine voltage
• Failure signal Uout
• Boost operation~1,2 x UZK @ 0 - 60 HZ
• Status displays
• Test voltage to ground 2,5kV AC
• Ambient temperature –25/+70°C
• Flange heat sink‘s cooling to be clarifi ed
• Temperature-monitoring
 heat sink and electronic
• Dimension: approx (400 x 550 x 130)mm
• Weight approx. 29kg
• CE-Conformity on request
Input Output
Uin UZK Uout Pout stat/dyn Model
V DC VDC Vrms KVA number
150-380 360 230 2,0/3,0 DRR02.U220.360.230.20/30
550 / 10ms 360 230 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U220.360.230.30/50
220V-battery
310 - 585 360 230 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U450.360.230.30/50
1060 dyn. 360 230 5,0/8,0 DRR02.U450.360.230.50/80
450V fuel cell
630 400 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U450.630.400.30/50
630 400 5,0/8,0 DRR02.U450.630.400.50/80
460 - 900 630 400 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U660.630.400.30/50
1060 dyn. 630 400 5,0/8,0 DRR02.U660.630.400.50/80
660V intermediate circuit
430 - 1050 630 400 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U750.630.400.30/50
1950 / 10ms 630 400 5,0/8,0 DRR02.U750.630.400.50/80
750V traction line
840-1680 630 400 3,0/5,0 DRR02.U120.630.400.30/50
2100 / 10ms 630 400 5,0/8,0 DRR02.U120.630.400.50/80
1200V traction line (Warning: motor test voltage / 3Ph-transformer)         on request
In preparation:
1000VAC/16,3Hz
1500VAC/50Hz